ITEM NUMBER 360-CHAN-DSP-60
Material Fabricated Iron Case
Mounting 4 to 6 - 1/4" galvanized cables
Weatherproof IP65 Rating
Total Display Panel Size 60"
Individual Panel Size 9.30mm x 4.52mm
Resolution 1920 x 1080
Brightness 6500 NITS
Fresh Rate 1920 Hz
Pixel Pitch (mm) 4
Viewing Angle H:140/V:140
Pixel Density (dot/m2) 256*128
Display Colors 281 trillion
Gray Scale 65536
LED Lifetime 100,000 hours
Blackening Defect Free Up to 230°F
Orientation Portrait & Landscape
Brightness Adjustment 256
Brightness Control Sensor Built-in
Overall Dimensions 20.5"H x 59"D
Net Weight 220 lbs.
Cameras
Resolution (attach to
outside)
HD 1080 dpi
HDMI IN Multiple
POWER PORT Multiple
OSD Language English
Sending Card Novastar T3
Receiving Card Novastar MRV366
Operating System Novastar
Tempered Glass Anti-Reflective Glass
Cooling System Internal
Operating Temperature -20°F ~ 135°F
Warranty 2 years
Power Supply AC 110~240V
Rated Frequency 50/60 Hz
Screen Power Consumption
(W/m2)
Max: 800; Average: 300
Special Features
Power
Enclosure
BARREL RUN ENCLOUSRES - IP65 LCD 360 CHANDELIER DISPLAY - SPEC SHEET
Panel Information
Dimensions
Connectivity